
 

 
2020-2021 Major Dates & Events Calendar   

 
Labor Day Monday, September 7 – NO SCHOOL 
 
Grades 1-8 GPA Welcome Day & Orientations Tuesday, September 8, 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
 
Opening Day - Grades 1-8 Wednesday, September 9 
  
Opening Day – Early School Monday, September 14 
  
Columbus Day  Monday, October 12 – NO SCHOOL 
 
Pumpkin Fest TBD Sunday, October 18, 3:00-5:00 p.m. 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences ES-8 Students Thursday, October 29 - NO SCHOOL - ES-8 
 
Professional Development Day for Faculty Friday, November 6, -  NO SCHOOL - ES-8 
  
Thanksgiving Break Tuesday, November 24, Begins at Dismissal 

After Care Available until 6:00 p.m. 
 School Resumes Monday, November 30  
 
Tree Lighting Thursday, December 3, 6:30 -7:30 p.m. 
  
Christmas Break Friday, December 18, Dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

All Students, After Care Not Available 
 School Resumes Monday, January 4, 2021 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18 – NO SCHOOL  
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences for grades K-8 Thursday, January 28 - NO SCHOOL for Grades K-8 

Early School in session including Kindergarten
 

Mid-Winter Break                                                                            Monday, February 15 and Tuesday, February 16 
NO SCHOOL  

   
NAIS Conference for Faculty Friday, February 26, - NO SCHOOL  - ES - 8 
(National Association of Independent Schools) 
 
Spring Break Monday, March 22 - Friday, April 2  
 
Easter Monday-Faculty Professional Development Monday, April 5 - NO SCHOOL - ES - 8 
   
Parent/Teacher Conferences for Early School Thursday, April 22 - NO SCHOOL for Early School 

Grades 1-8 in session 
 
Action Auction TBD  
 
Memorial Day Monday, May 31 – NO SCHOOL 
 
Early School Last Day Thursday, June 3 
 
Kindergarten Celebration Friday, June 4 

  
Last Day of School Grades 1-7 Friday, June 11, Dismissal at 11:30 a.m.

All Students, After Care Not Available 
  
Gr. 8 Baccalaureate & Graduation Friday, June 11, Time for each event to be determined 


